INS644K
www.inaxsys.com tel. | 514 648 6648 fax | 514 667 0745 sales@inaxsys.com
64-Channel 4K H.265
Network Video Recorder
• Intel Processor
• Max 64/128 IP Camera Inputs
• Max 384Mbps Incoming Bandwidth
• Up to 12MP Resolution for Preview and Playback

HTTP, TCP/IP, IPv4/IPv6, UPnP, RTSP, UDP, SMTP, NTP, DHCP, DNS, IP Filter, PPPoE, DDNS, FTP, Alarm Server, IP Search
Storage
Internal HDD 8 SATA III Ports, Up to 8 TB capacity for each HDD
HDD Mode Single, Raid 0 / 1 / 5 / 10 (Supports global HDD hot-spare )
USB 4 USB ports (2 USB 2.0, 2 USB 3.0)
eSATA 1 eSATA port
RS232 1 port, for PC communication & keyboard
RS485 1 port, for PTZ control
Auxiliary Interface
Power Supply AC100V~240V, 50~60 Hz, Less than 20W (without HDD)
General
Working Environment -10°C to +55°C / 10% to 90% RH / 86 to 10 6kpa
Dimension  / Weight 2U, 444mm x 457.08mm x 95mm (17.5" x 18" x 3.7") / 9kg (without HDD)
www.inaxsys.com tel. | 514 648 6648 fax | 514 667 0745 sales@inaxsys.com
64-Channel 4K Network Video Recorder Model Numbers :
INS644K12T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 12TB of Storage
INS644K16T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 16TB of Storage
INS644K20T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 20TB of Storage
INS644K24T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 24TB of Storage
INS644K28T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 28TB of Storage
INS644K32T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 32TB of Storage
INS644K36T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 36TB of Storage
INS644K40T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 40TB of Storage
INS644K44T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 44TB of Storage
INS644K48T : 64CH 4K Network Video Recorder with 48TB of Storage
* Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
INS644K